
GOVERNMENT OWNED 
IGOVERNMENT 
LEASED 

PROJECTS UNDER-- 
 CONSTRUCTION 

Type 	Total 

Office 
Buildings 	162 

Official 
Residences 	74 

Staff 
Housing 	640 

TOTAL 	876 

CONSTRUCTION 
SITES 	 14 

TOTAL 	890 

Units 

21 

42 

107 

170 

184 

14 

Units 

139 

30 

487 

656 

Units 

2 

2 

46 

50 

Original 
$ Value 

12,413,100 

6,807,900 

4,545,400 

23,766,400 

2,046,000 

25,812,400 

Current 
$ Value 

22,336,700 

18,910,000 

5,787,900 

47,034,600 

3,112,400 

50,147,000 

Annual 
Rental 

2,881,400 

377,300 

1,831,600 

5,090,300 

Approxim 
Total V,L 

4,841,7 

636,00C 

3,404,7 

8,882,01  

During 1971 ther 
and acquisition of pr 
residences, and 25 st 
was completed and occ 
New Delhi site, while 
Contracts were signed 
chancery, official re 
to design during the 
nine staff quarters.  

e was a modest advance in the program of design, construction 
operties abroad. Two office buildings, three official 
aff quarters were purchased; one chancery under construction 
upied and construction progressed favourably on Stage I of the 
Stage II of the compound development project was begun. 
and the program of construction in Islamabad, compromising a 
sidence and 21 staff quarters, was started. Projects committed 
year included three official residences, one chancery and 

90 


