		GOVERNMENT OWNED		GOVERNMENT LEASED		PROJECTS UNDER CONSTRUCTION		
Туре	Total	Units	Original \$ Value	Current \$ Value	Units	Annual Rental	Units	Approxima: Total Val.
Office Buildings	162	21	12,413,100	22,336,700	139	2,881,400	2	4,841, 700
Official Residences	74	42	6,807,900	18,910,000	3 0	377,300	2	636, 000
Staff Housing	640	107	4,545,400	5,787,900	487	1,831,600	46	3,404, 700
TOTAL	876	170	23,766,400	47,034,600	656	5,090,300	50	8,882,00
CONSTRUCTION SITES	14	14	2,046,000	3,112,400				
TOTAL	890	184	25,812,400	50,147,000				

During 1971 there was a modest advance in the program of design, construction and acquisition of properties abroad. Two office buildings, three official residences, and 25 staff quarters were purchased; one chancery under construction was completed and occupied and construction progressed favourably on Stage I of the New Delhi site, while Stage II of the compound development project was begun. Contracts were signed and the program of construction in Islamabad, compromising a chancery, official residence and 21 staff quarters, was started. Projects committed to design during the year included three official residences, one chancery and nine staff quarters.